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FIXTURE  
FIRST R.N.TAMCHON MEMORIAL FOOTBALL TROPHY 2007 

Venue:  Dr. Ambedkar Stadium, ITO, New Delhi  

Date: 15 November – 01 December, 2007 

GROUPS 

GROUP –A  GROUP – B 

 

1. Sporting Unit (Komrem) 

2. Kuki Students Organisation (KSO), Delhi 

3. Juvenile (Assam)  

4  Zillai Football Club 

 

1. Naga Students’ Union Delhi (NSUD) 

2. ABSU, Delhi 

3. Delhi Mizo Zirlai Pawl (DMZP)  

4. Siamsinpawlpi (SSPP) 

GROUP – C GROUP – D 

 

1. Football Club Arunachal 

2. Mait Shaphrang Football Club (Delhi)  

3. Ching-Tam United (MSAD) 

4. UNIKAS, Delhi 

 

 

1. Arunachal Students Union Delhi (ASUD) 

2. Athletes In Action (AIA) 

3. Wung United 

4. Hmar Students' Association (HSA) Football Club, Delhi 

 

LEAGUE MATCHES 

GROUP – A 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Friday 16 Nov 10:30 am 3 vs 4 

Saturday 17 Nov 01:30 pm 2 vs 3 

Sunday 18 Nov 01:30 pm 2 vs 4 

Tuesday 20 Nov 03:15 pm 1 vs 3 

Thursday 22 Nov 10:30 am 1 vs 2 

Friday 23 Nov 01:30 pm 1 vs 4 

 

GROUP – B 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Friday 16 Nov 01:30 pm 1 vs 2 

Saturday 17 Nov 03:15 pm 3 vs 4 

Sunday 18 Nov 03:15 pm 1 vs 3 

Wednesday 21 Nov 10:30 am 2 vs 4 

Thursday 22 Nov 01:30 pm 1 vs 4 

Friday 23 Nov 03:15 pm 2 vs 3 
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GROUP – C 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Friday 16 Nov 03:15 pm 1 vs 2 

Saturday 18 Nov 10:30 am 3 vs 4 

Tuesday 20 Nov 10:30 am 1 vs 3 

Wednesday 21 Nov 01:30 pm 2 vs 4 

Thursday 22 Nov 03:15 pm 1 vs 4 

Saturday 24 Nov 01:30 pm 2 vs 3 

 

GROUP – D 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Thursday 15 Nov 02:30 pm 3 vs 4 

Saturday 17 Nov 10:30 am 1 vs 2 

Tuesday 20 Nov 01:30 pm 1 vs 3 

Wednesday 21 Nov 03:15 pm 2 vs 4 

Friday 23 Nov 10:30 am 1 vs 4 

Saturday 24 Nov 03:15 pm 2 vs 3 

 

QUARTER FINALS 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Sunday 25 Nov 12:30 pm Ist A vs 2nd B = M 

Sunday 25 Nov 03:30 pm Ist C vs 2nd D = N 

Monday 26 Nov 12:30 pm Ist B vs 2nd C = O 

Monday 26 Nov 03:30 pm Ist D vs 2nd A = P 

 

SEMI FINALS 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Tuesday 27 Nov 2:30 pm M vs N = Q 

Thursday 29 Nov 2:30 pm O vs P = R 

 

THIRD PLACE 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Friday 30 Nov 2:30 pm M/N vs O/P 

 

FINAL MATCH 

DAY DATE TIME TEAM 

Saturday 01 Dec 2:30 pm Q Vs R 

 


